Souse Development Rally

Cookstown Motor Club Ltd.
31 March 2017

Driver CoDriver

John Henderson Jonathan Henderso
John Henderson Keith Somerville
Sean Delvin Davy Johnston
Gerard Greene  Michael McElwee

Eamon McLoughli Ashley Boulton
Billy Strain Robert Hall
Stephen Armstror Adam Crawford

David Burns Conor Murphy
Aaron Breen Adam Vance
Terry Patterson Brian Matthews
Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson

Gerry Cavanagh lan Beavis

Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready
Ciaran Carey John Boyle

Ray Brown David McShane

Eric Mclvor Suzanne Mclvor
Michael Salt Gareth Badger
Mervyn Wilson  Scott Thompson
Keith Mclvor Ryan Mclvor

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

Brian Gallagher Gary McGlone

I

Mark McCaffrey Conor Lappin
No Clas Driver CoDriver Lane 1 TC pc
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Souse Development Rally

Cookstown Motor Club Ltd.
31 March 2017

Driver CoDriver Sub Total Overall Class No

John Henderson Jonathan Henderso 30 dnv 10
John Henderson Keith Somerville 30 dnv 14
Sean Delvin Davy Johnston

Gerard Greene  Michael McElwee

Eamon McLoughli Ashley Boulton
Billy Strain Robert Hall
Stephen Armstror Adam Crawford

David Burns Conor Murphy

Aaron Breen Adam Vance 1
Terry Patterson Brian Matthews 30 dnv
Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson

Gerry Cavanagh lan Beavis 30dnv 2e
Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready

Ciaran Carey John Boyle

Ray Brown David McShane

Eric Mclvor Suzanne Mclvor
Michael Salt Gareth Badger
Mervyn Wilson  Scott Thompson
Keith Mclvor Ryan Mclvor
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Mark McCaffrey Conor Lappin
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